USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y
(C) Roth,

189
224
169
172

Kim Clark
Lindsey Holleger
KC Sanders
Hayley Glass

Noah
Phenomenal NSN
Gus Gus
M.L.A.'S Victoria

USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, JIY
(C) Roth,

172

Hayley Glass

M.L.A.'S Victoria

USEF Training Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y
(C) Batts,

391
189
222
165
170
172

Rachel Chowanec Kaney
Kim Clark

Laura Abner

Audrey Ruhland

Faith Hutchinson

Hayley Glass

Mufasa D

Noah

Fior di Christo

Warimple fan Monsamastate
Keep the Faith

M.L.A.'S Victoria

USEF First Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/IY
(C) Roth,

116
228
232
171

Katelyn Thomas
Lisa Toli

Maxine Emerich
Brooklyn Young

Call Me Waylon
H-Sandbreaker
Daenerys

Mio Bello Ragazzo

USEF First Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/IY
(C) Roth,

173
199
223

Katie O'Brien
Karma Jackson
Maxine Emerich

Nikolet NHF
Champagne Taste
Sowilo

USEF First Level Test 3*- O, AA, J/IY
(C) Batts,

180
106
188
199
171
179
228
186

Allison Cyprus
Gina Serkasevich
Chris Derr

Karma Jackson
Brooklyn Young
Jane Mount

Lisa Toli

Kristine Sommers

Sunday, July 7, 2024 2:31 PM

Oceana ISF
Romanntic Destiny
San Francisco ZA
Champagne Taste
Mio Bello Ragazzo
Luchador XV
H-Sandbreaker
Spatterdash

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Jr/YR
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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189.0
177.5
160.0
124.5

149.5

175.0
168.0
165.0
156.0
146.0
1425

188.5
175.5
164.5
153.0

234.0
211.5
208.5

274.5
241.5
229.0
227.0
221.0
216.5
214.5
210.0

72.692%
68.269%
61.538%
47.885%

51.552%

70.000%
67.200%
66.000%
62.400%
58.400%
57.000%

69.815%
65.000%
60.926%
56.667%

70.909%
64.091%
63.182%

76.250%
67.083%
63.611%
63.056%
61.389%
60.139%
59.583%
58.333%
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USEF Second Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/IY

(C) Batts,
173 Katie O'Brien
191 Jennifer Simpson

Nikolet NHF
Margot ISF

USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Batts,

197 Katie Poag
230 Eliza Sanders
182 Christa Yeary

Davidoff
Charlie Boy 2
Oakingham Titan

USEF Third Level Test 3*- O, AA, J/IY

(C) Roth,

190 Brittany Jamison
187 Jane Jennings
194 Lela Wulf

192 Whitney Pierpont

Nefas OC

SF Vancouver 2
Hennessy Gold
Indie

USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/IY

(C) Batts,
166 Jan Fedarcyk
196 Hannah Jungling

Cubero GS
Don Ducati

USEF Fourth Level Test 3*- O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,

221 Laura Abner
183 Katie Poag
227 Amy Hoffield

Quaresma
La Cerceta La
Magnum Del Rose

FEI Prix St Geoges* - O, AA, JIY

(C) Roth,

131 Kristin Layton
185 Heather Fultz
229 Jessica Beck
184 Druanne Hall

Lindrini WF
SS Seraphina
Footloose
Karel DDH

USDF Freestyle TOC* - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,

195 Kim Clark

178 Symantha Melemed
168 Matt Fann

167 Kathy Viele

FEI TOC* - O, AA, JIY
(C) Batts,
200 Sarah Sharpe

Sunday, July 7, 2024 2:31 PM

Ferentio

CCS Frodo Baggins
Francesca

Decano

Alhambra LXXIV

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023

FEI Grand Prix 2022

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
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235.5
191.5

259.0
232.5
229.0

251.5
247.0
243.5
234.0

239.0
237.5

253.0
239.5
204.0

229.5
226.5
226.5
205.5

276.2
274.6
235.2
256.5

271.0

67.286%
54.714%

70.000%
62.838%
61.892%

62.875%
61.750%
60.875%
58.500%

62.895%
62.500%

70.278%
66.528%
56.667%

67.500%
66.618%
66.618%
60.441%

69.050%
68.650%
65.333%
64.125%

58.913%
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USEF TOC* - O, AA, JIY
(C) Batts,
191 Jennifer Simpson Margot ISF

Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Roth,

171 Brooklyn Young Mio Bello Ragazzo
USEF 4 Year Old Test (Practice)

(C) Batts,

391 Rachel Chowanec Kaney Mufasa D

225 Danielle Sintoni Poseidon

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Dressage Seat Equitation

USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023
USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023

FEI 5 Year Old YH Prelim (Markel/lUSEF/WBC Qualify)

(C) Roth,
162 Katie Poag Osiris

FEI Young Horses, 5yo Preliminary 2017

FEI 6 Year Old YH Prelim (Markel/USEF/WBC Qualify)

(C) Roth,
206 Christopher Hickey Saskatoon OMF
231 Charlotte Osborne Nibulandra

FEI Intermediate II* (USEF Qualify)
(E) Batts, (C) Roth,
233 Laura Abner Bellina

FEI Junior Rider Team Test* (USEF Qualify)
(E) Batts, (C) Roth,

198 Maryn Geck Chanel SVS
FEI Chrildren's Team Test (USEF Qualify)
(C) Roth,

181 Madison Hightower Happy Go Lucky
FEI Chrildren's Team Test (USEF Qualify)
(C) Batts,

181 Madison Hightower Happy Go Lucky

FEI Prix St Georges* (USEF Qualify)
(E) Head, (C) Roth,

177 Melissa Taylor Fairplay Nexen
220 Rachel Chowanec Kaney Aticus BRH

175 Kelsey Dunlap Fireballs Kasper
219 Katie Poag Lets Dance

218 Katie Poag Luck Pleasure D

Sunday, July 7, 2024 2:31 PM

FEI Young Horses, 6yo Preliminary 2017
FEI Young Horses, 6yo Preliminary 2017

FEI Intermediate Il 2022

FEI Junior, Team 2021

FEI Children, Team 2020 - T

FEI Children, Team 2020 - A

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
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Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

JIIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

200.0

6.7

36.1
32.0

34.9

40.0
36.4

439.5

426.0

157.0

25.2

468.5
453.5
450.0
441.5
424.5

57.143%

67.000%

72.200%
64.000%

69.800%

80.000%
72.800%

64.632%

64.545%

62.800%

63.000%

68.897%
66.691%
66.176%
64.926%
62.426%
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FEI Grand Prix* (USEF Qualify)

(E) Head, (C) Roth,
176 Melissa Taylor

Dixie WRF

First Level Test 1 Opportunity

(C) Roth,
237 Megan Stauch

FGF Moon Gate Warrior

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Batts,

224 Lindsey Holleger
169 KC Sanders
236 Charlotte Hede

Phenomenal NSN
Gus Gus
Voorthoeves Tilano

USEF Training Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,

222 Laura Abner
189 Kim Clark

165 Audrey Ruhland
170 Faith Hutchinson
235 Annabelle Hede

Fior di Christo

Noah

Warimple fan Monsamastate
Keep the Faith

Norlunds Saffron

USEF First Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/IY

(C) Batts,

116 Katelyn Thomas
226 Melissa Lucas
171 Brooklyn Young

Call Me Waylon
Master Craftsman
Mio Bello Ragazzo

USEF First Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/IY

(C) Batts,
199 Karma Jackson
223 Maxine Emerich

Champagne Taste
Sowilo

USEF First Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,

188 Chris Derr

199 Karma Jackson
186 Kristine Sommers
171 Brooklyn Young
179 Jane Mount

San Francisco ZA
Champagne Taste
Spatterdash

Mio Bello Ragazzo
Luchador XV

USEF Second Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,

173 Katie O'Brien
191 Jennifer Simpson
174 Rhonda Smith

Sunday, July 7, 2024 2:31 PM

Nikolet NHF
Margot ISF
Oasis D'Ave

FEI Grand Prix 2022 Open

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Open

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JrIYR
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JRIYR
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 JRIYR
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 JR/IYR
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Open

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 JRIYR
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 JR/IYR
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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590.0

164.0

180.0
161.5
139.5

180.5
173.5
1555
142.0
1345

190.5
168.0
168.0

196.0
195.0

242.0
225.5
219.5
213.5
204.0

237.5
196.5
171.0

64.130%

60.741%

69.231%
62.115%
53.654%

72.200%
69.400%
62.200%
56.800%
53.800%

70.556%
62.222%
62.222%

59.394%
59.091%

67.222%
62.639%
60.972%
59.306%
56.667%

67.857%
56.143%
48.857%

N RN R R

W NN P

Page 4 of 7



USEF Second Level Test 3*- O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,
180 Allison Cyprus
106 Gina Serkasevich

Oceana ISF
Romanntic Destiny

USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,
181 Madison Hightower
230 Eliza Sanders

Happy Go Lucky
Charlie Boy 2

USEF Third Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/IY

(C) Roth,
197 Katie Poag

Davidoff

USEF Third Level Test 3*- O, AA, J/IY

(C) Batts,

231 Charlotte Osborne
187 Jane Jennings
192 Whitney Pierpont

Nibulandra
SF Vancouver 2
Indie

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,
166 Jan Fedarcyk

Cubero GS

USEF Fourth Level Test 3*- O, AA, J/Y

(C) Batts,

183 Katie Poag
221 Laura Abner
227 Amy Hoffield

La Cerceta La
Quaresma
Magnum Del Rose

FEI Prix St Geoges* - O, AA, JIY

(C) Batts,

229 Jessica Beck
184 Druanne Hall
131 Kiristin Layton

Footloose
Karel DDH
Lindrini WF

FEIl Intermediare I* - O, AA, J/Y

(C) Roth,
229 Jessica Beck

Footloose

USDF Freestyle TOC* - O, AA, J/IY

(C) Batts,

178 Symantha Melemed
185 Heather Fultz

167 Kathy Viele

195 Kim Clark

168 Matt Fann

Sunday, July 7, 2024 2:31 PM

CCS Frodo Baggins
SS Seraphina
Decano

Ferentio

Francesca

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Intermediate | 2022

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023

Open
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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303.5
288.5

231.0
229.0

270.0

272.0
249.5
238.5

241.0

243.0
234.5
219.5

220.5
220.0
2115

226.0

269.7
268.4
255.0
254.2
224.9

72.262%
68.690%

62.432%
61.892%

71.053%

68.000%
62.375%
59.625%

63.421%

67.500%
65.139%
60.972%

64.853%
64.706%
62.206%

66.471%

67.425%
67.100%
63.750%
63.550%
62.472%
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FEI TOC* - O, AA, JIY

(C) Roth,
200 Sarah Sharpe Alhambra LXXIV FEI Grand Prix 2022 Open 2445 53.152% 1
USEF TOC* - O, AA, JIY
(C) Roth,
235 Annabelle Hede Norlunds Saffron USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 141.5 56.600% 1
191 Jennifer Simpson Margot ISF USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 183.0 52.286% 2

Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Roth,

236 Charlotte Hede Voorthoeves Tilano USEF Dressage Seat Equitation JR/IYR 6.9 69.000% 1
USEF 4 YR Old Test (Markel/USEF Qualify)

(C) Roth,

391 Rachel Chowanec Kaney Mufasa D USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023 Open 37.1 74.200% 1
FEI 5 Year Old Final (Markel/USEF/WBC Qualify)

(C) Roth,

162 Katie Poag Osiris FEI Young Horses, 5yo Final 2022 Open 36.0 72.000% 1
FEI 6 Year Old Final (Markel/USEF/WBC Qualify)

(C) Roth,

206 Christopher Hickey Saskatoon OMF FEI Young Horses, 6yo Final 2022 Open 39.9 79.800% 1

USEF Developing PSG (USEF Qualifying)
(E) Roth, (C) Head,

177 Melissa Taylor Fairplay Nexen USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023 Open 487.5 67.708% 1
219 Katie Poag Lets Dance USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023 Open 486.0 67.500% 2
220 Rachel Chowanec Kaney Aticus BRH USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023 Open 473.5 65.764% 3
175 Kelsey Dunlap Fireballs Kasper USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023 Open 471.5 65.486% 4
218 Katie Poag Luck Pleasure D USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023 Open 467.0 64.861% 5

USEF Developing GP (USEF Qualifying)
(E) Roth, (C) Batts,
233 Laura Abner Bellina USEF Developing Horse, GP 2023 Open 462.5 64.236% 1

FEI Junior Individual Test (USEF Qualify)
(E) Roth, (C) Batts,

198 Maryn Geck Chanel SVS FEI Junior, Individual 2021 JrIYR 4145 60.956% 1
FEI Children's Individual Test (USEF Qualifying)
(C) Batts,
181 Madison Hightower Happy Go Lucky FEI Children, Individual 2020 - T JR/IYR 160.5 59.444%
FEI Children's Individual Test (USEF Qualifying)
(C) Roth,
181 Madison Hightower Happy Go Lucky FEI Children, Individual 2020 - A JR/YR 245 61.250%
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FEI Grand Prix Special (USEF Qualify)
(E) Roth, (C) Head,
176 Melissa Taylor Dixie WRF FEI Grand Prix Special 2022 Open 627.0 66.702% 1
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